Program Swiss Residency Week 19th — 23th June 2023

Date/Time

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00

Day Program
Hotel 1

Sunday, 18 June

Arrival Day

Monday, 19 June

Tuesday, 20 June

Basel: Accountancy

Exploration of Basel

Impact Hub Basel:
Start-up Talk

Wednesday, 21 June

Thursday, 22 June

Friday, 23 June

Saturday, 24 June

8.30-9.30
Zoom Call
Coordinators
Nanci Govinder
+ EPFL
Innovation

BV, BUSINESS
Meetings/ ev.

Intorcuilt Mooting

Lunch Swiss TPH

EMPA (Binod
Koirala)

Visit FHNW (FH

Tnnovation
Garage: Business

IGE Swiss Patent

Brown Bag Lunch

FH Ost (Institut
for Plastics

End of the Official
Program

5 Pitch Korean Start- | Office Bern Y lab Technology,
ruge) LIDS, enturela Inst. for Energy
GHR Law Firm.
Open Mic (Next in technology)
. . Stephan Hofer
biotech Series)
Grill Dinner Closing Dinner
together
Brugg Zurich
Basel Bern Dubendorf Rapperswil

Basel (Holiday Inn Express & Suites Basel Allschwil)

ibis Zirich City West

Hotel 2

Basel (Holiday Inn Express & Suites Basel Allschwil)




