		Program Swi	ss Residency Week 1	9th – 23th June 2023				
Date/Time	Sunday, 18 June	Monday, 19 June	Tuesday, 20 June	Wednesday, 21 June	Thursday, 22 June	Friday, 23 June	Saturday, 24 June	
8.00						8.30 - 9.30 Zoom Call Coordinators Nanci Govinder + EPFL Innovation		
9.00			-	ev. Business				
10.00		Basel: Accountancy	Impact Hub Basel: Start-up Talk	Meetings/ ev.	EMPA (Binod Koirala)		У	
11.00				Intercult Meeting				
12.00	Arrival Day	Exploration of Basel Visit FHNW (FH Brugg)						
13.00			Lunch Swiss TPH Innovation Garage: Business Pitch Korean Start-		Venturelab	FH Ost (Institut for Plastics Technology, Inst. for Energy technology) Closing Dinner		
14.00				IGE Swiss Patent Office Bern				
15.00								
16.00								
17.00			Open Mic (Next in	GHR Law Firm.				
18.00			biotech Series)	Stephan Hofer				
19.00				Grill Dinner	4			
20.00						together	-	
21.00		_						
		Brugg		Bern	Zurich			
Day Program		Basel			Dübendorf	Rapperswil		
Hotel 1		Basel (Holiday Inn Express & Suites Basel Allschwil)					ibis Zürich City West	
Hotel 2		Basel (Holiday Inn Express & Suites Basel Allschwil)						